
Sen. Name, Vorname Holz Sen. Name, Vorname Holz

A Rothe, Guido 771 B Hanl, Paul 768

Sen. Name, Vorname Holz Sen. Name, Vorname Holz

A Riedel, Michael 732 A Schnell, Jörg 806

A Rühl, Ulrich 747 D Ahnert, Klaus 786

A Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen 807 A Wiltschka, Klaus (verletzt) 274

A Schmidt, Markus 760 D Lotz, Arnold 731

B Bochenski, Willi (eingew.) 492

Platz 3 Gesamt: 3046 Platz 2 Gesamt: 3089

Sen. Name, Vorname Holz Sen. Name, Vorname Holz

A Loyo, Gerald 769 A Keil, Wolfgang 790

C Schwalb, Jürgen 687 A Scheidt, Rainer 783

A Schmidt, Manfred 696 B Gran, Gerhard 788

C Bayer, Gerhard 705 C Reuschling, Wilfried 741

A Törner, Michael 661

Platz 5 Gesamt: 2857 Platz 1 Gesamt: 3102

Sen. Name, Vorname Holz Sen. Name, Vorname Holz

D Jünger, Ewald 690 D Dühring, Joachim 746

C Becker, Rudolf 738 D Klug, Heinz 675

D Brand, Günter 606 B Becker, Ernst-Ludwig 772

A Jünger, Hans 773 C Bader, Harald 745

Platz 6 Gesamt: 2807 Platz 4 Gesamt: 2938

vom   19. + 20.08.2011 bei GH Lollar

 Aloys-Starke-Pokal 2011 

M a n n s c h a f t e n

KSC Dünsberg  (Einzelstarter) GH Beuern (Einzelstarter)

KSV WieseckKC Reiskirchen

GH Lollar GH Launsbach

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg KSC Heuchelheim



Platz Mannschaft Gesamt-LP

1. KSC Heuchelheim 3102

2. GH Launsbach 3089

3. GH Lollar 3046

4. KSV Wieseck 2938

5. GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2857

6. KC Reiskirchen 2807

Senioren A

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Gesamt-LP

1. Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 807

2. Schnell, Jörg GH Launsbach 806

3. Keil, Wolfgang KSC Heuchelheim 790

4. Scheidt, Rainer KSC Heuchelheim 783

5. Jünger, Hans KC Reiskirchen 773

6. Rothe, Guido KSC Dünsberg 771

7. Loyo, Gerald GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 769

8. Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 760

9. Rühl, Ulrich GH Lollar 747

10. Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 732

11. Schmidt, Manfred GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 696

12. Törner, Michael GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 661

13. Wiltschka, Klaus (verletzt) GH Launsbach 274

Aloys-Starke-Pokal 2011

Mannschaftswertung

Einzelwertung



Senioren B

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Gesamt-LP

1. Gran, Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 788

2. Becker, Ernst-Ludwig KSV Wieseck 772

3. Hanl, Paul GH Beuern 768

4. Bochenski, Willi (eingew.) GH Launsbach 492

Senioren C

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Gesamt-LP

1. Bader, Harald KSV Wieseck 745

2. Reuschling, Wilfried KSC Heuchelheim 741

3. Becker, Rudolf KC Reiskirchen 738

4. Bayer, Gerhard GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 705

5. Schwalb, Jürgen GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 687

Senioren D

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Gesamt-LP

1. Ahnert, Klaus GH Launsbach 786

2. Dühring, Joachim KSV Wieseck 746

3. Lotz, Arnold GH Launsbach 731

4. Jünger, Ewald KC Reiskirchen 690

5. Klug, Heinz KSV Wieseck 675

6. Brand, Günter KC Reiskirchen 606
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